1

16

12

13

11

14

10

15

65 Points
Play by June 29th

Derric Eisold

BYE

CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT

65 Points
Play by July 28th

Derric Eisold

Ryder Miller

Mitch Aimone

Ryder Miller

Hogan Miller

BYE

Hogan Miller

Sean Greeneway

BYE

Sean Greeneway

Brady McAndrews

Tony Tislau

Brady McAndrews

Josh Miller

BYE

Josh Miller

Austin Thyes

Andrew Brockman

Austin Thyes

Sam Kohlhagen

BYE

Sam Kohlhagen

70 Points
Play by August 25th

Ryder Miller

Hogan Miller

Josh Miller

Austin Thyes

80 Points
Play by Sept. 29th

Handicaps 0.0 to 7.4

Hogan Miller

Austin Thyes

9/30/2024

100 Points

Austin Thyes
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13

11

14

10

15

PRESIDENTS FLIGHT

65 Points 65 Points
Play by June 29th Play by July 28th
Tyler Rodey
Tyler Rodey
BYE

Payton Bender

Payton Bender

Aaron Rodenkirch

Jeff Cole
Jeff Cole
Ronaldo Cordiero
Tom Anzia
Tom Anzia
BYE
Ray Sopper

Tom Schmidtke

Tom Schmidtke

Doug Johnson

Doug Johnson

BYE

Jeff Voechting

Jeff Voechting

John Tucker

Rick Thyes

Rick Thyes

BYE

70 Points
Play by August 25th

Payton Bender

Jeff Cole

Tom Schmidtke

Rick Thyes

80 Points
Play by Sept. 29th

Handicaps 7.5 to 13.9

Jeff Cole

Tom Schmidtke

9/30/2024

100 Points

Tom Schmidtke
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15

65 Points
Play by June 29th

Pat O'Brien

BYE

VICE PRESIDENTS FLIGHT

65 Points

Play by July 28th

Pat O'Brien

John Johnson

John Wyatt

John Johnson

Dave Derus

BYE

Dave Derus

Gregg Watson

BYE

Gregg Watson

Tim Breitag

Ron Wilke

Ron Wilke

Bob Oonk

BYE

Bob Oonk

Craig Anderson

BYE

Craig Anderson

Joe Reinhart

BYE

Joe Reinhart

70 Points
Play by August 25th

John Johnson

Dave Derus

Ron Wilke

Joe Reinhart

80 Points
Play by Sept. 29th

Handicaps 14.0 to 20.9

John Johnson

Joe Reinhart

9/30/2024

100 Points

John Johnson
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65 Points
Play by June 29th

Jim Lucarelli

BYE

DIRECTORS FLIGHT

65 Points
Play by July 28th

Jim Lucarelli

Sam Parnitzke

Jeremy Augustine

Tom Bennett

BYE

Jeremy Augustine

Tom Bennett

Steve Casper

BYE

Pete Webster

Fred Mayer

Steve Casper

Pete Webster

Ken Noworatzky

BYE

Jim Murphy

Roger Murphy

Al Krieski

BYE

Ken Noworatzky

Jim Murphy

Al Krieski

70 Points
Play by August 25th

Jim Lucarelli

Steve Casper

Ken Noworatzky

Jim Murphy

80 Points
Play by Sept. 29th

Handicaps 21.0 and up

Steve Casper

Jim Murphy

9/30/2024

100 Points

Steve Casper




Al

A4 _Greeneway/Knapton_

A2

A3

B1

B4

B2

B3

C1

ca

C2

C3

D1

D4

D2

D3

60 Points
Play by June 29th

Kohlhagen/Rodey

__Eisold/Worth

Rodenkirch/Rodenkirch
__Thyes/Thyes
_Cordiero/Sopper__

Reinhart/McAndrews

_Schmidtke/Binder_

_Wyatt/Brockman__

Parnitzke/Bender_

_Lucarelli/Tucker__

__Krieski/Bork

__Cole/Webster____
Wilke/Neary

Noworatzky/Oonk_

_Derus/Murphy____

DOUBLES MATCH PLAY

65 Points
Play by July 28th

Kohlhagen/Rodey

A - Team Handicaps 4.0 - 19.9

__Eisold/Worth

__Thyes/Thyes

B - Team Handicaps 20.0 - 24.9 .
| Reinhart/McAndrews

Reinhart/McAndrews

_Woyatt/Brockman__

C - Team Handicaps 25.0 - 37.9

__Krieski/Bork

__Cole/Webster___

D -Team Handicaps 38 and up

Noworatzky/Oonk_

70 Points
Play by August 25th

Kohlhagen/Rodey

_Wyatt/Brockman__

Noworatzky/Oonk_

80 Points
Play by Sept. 29th

Kohlhagen/Rodey

Noworatzky/Oonk_

9/30/2024

100 Points

Kohlhagen/Rodey




A5

A6

B5

B6

C5

Cé

c7

C8

D5

D6

DOUBLES MATCH PLAY
"Play - In's" - Play by June 2nd

60 Points

_Thyes/Aimone____

_Greeneway/Knapton_

Johnson/Voechting_

_Cordiero/Sopper__

_Johnson/Mayer__

Parnitzke/Bender_
__Krieski/Bork

_Smith/Augustine_

_O'Brien/Watson__

Wilke/Neary

_Greeneway/Knapton_ Into A4

_Cordiero/Sopper__ ___IntoB4_____
Parnitzke/Bender . __ _IntoC4__
__Krieski/Bork IntoC3___

Wilke/Neary IntoD4___

6/2/2024



