CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT

	65 Points Play by June 29th	65 Points Play by July 28th	70 Points Play by August 25th	80 Points Play by Sept. 29th	100 Points
1 16	Derric Eisold BYE		I	Handicaps 0.0 to 7.4	
8	Ryder Miller Mitch Aimone	Ryder Miller	Ryder Miller	 Hogan Miller	
5 12	Hogan Miller BYE	Hogan Miller	ļ	 	 - -
4	Sean Greeneway BYE	_Sean Greeneway_	Hogan Miller	 	 Austin Thyes
6	Brady McAndrews Tony Tislau	_Brady McAndrews_			
3 14	Josh Miller BYE	Josh Miller	Josh Miller	 Austin Thyes	
7 10	Austin Thyes Andrew Brockman	Austin Thyes			
2 15	Sam Kohlhagen	_Sam Kohlhagen	Austin Thyes] 	

PRESIDENTS FLIGHT

	65 Points Play by June 29th	65 Points Play by July 28th	70 Points Play by August 25th	80 Points Play by Sept. 29th	100 Points
1	Tyler Rodey	Tyler Rodey	. ia, s, riagase 2sti	Handicaps 7.5 to 13.9	
16	ВУЕ		 _Payton Bender	·	
8	Payton Bender	_Payton Bender	- ayton bender		
9	Aaron Rodenkirch		ı	Jeff Cole	
5	Jeff Cole	Jeff Cole			
12	Ronaldo Cordiero		Jeff Cole	<u> </u> 	<u> </u>
4	Tom Anzia	Tom Anzia	Jen cole	i	
13	ВҮЕ		ı		Tom Schmidtke
6	Ray Sopper	_Tom Schmidtke			_TOTH SCHIMATKE
11	_Tom Schmidtke				
3	Doug Johnson	Doug Johnson	_Tom Schmidtke	 	
14	ВҮЕ		ı		i
7	Jeff Voechting	Jeff Voechting		_Tom Semmatke	
10	John Tucker				
2	Rick Thyes	Rick Thyes	Rick Thyes		
15	BYE		•		

VICE PRESIDENTS FLIGHT

	65 Points	65 Points	70 Points	80 Points	100 Points
	Play by June 29th	Play by July 28th	Play by August 25th	Play by Sept. 29th	
1	Pat O'Brien	Pat O'Brien		Handicaps 14.0 to 20.9	
16	BYE		1		
8	John Johnson	John Johnson	John Johnson		
9	John Wyatt		i		
5 12	Dave Derus BYE	Dave Derus	!	<u>John Johnson</u>	
4	Gregg WatsonBYE	Gregg Watson	Dave Derus		John Johnson
6 11	Tim Breitag Ron Wilke	Ron Wilke	ļ		
3 14	Bob Oonk BYE	Bob Oonk	Ron Wilke	 	
7 10	Craig Anderson BYE	_Craig Anderson	ļ	Joe Reinhart	
2 15	Joe Reinhart BYE	Joe Reinhart	Joe Reinhart		

DIRECTORS FLIGHT

	65 Points	65 Points	70 Points	80 Points	100 Points
	Play by June 29th	Play by July 28th	Play by August 25th	Play by Sept. 29th	
1	Jim Lucarelli	P 1			
16	BYE	Jim Lucarelli	I	Handicaps 21.0 and up	
8	_Sam Parnitzke	Loromy Augustino	Jim Lucarelli		
9	Jeremy Augustine	Jeremy Augustine_		Steve Casper	
5	Tom Bennett	Tom Donnath			
12	BYE	Tom Bennett	1	 	
4	Steve Casper	Steve Casper	Steve Casper		
13	BYE		ı		Steve Casper
6	Pete Webster	Pete Webster			Steve casper
11	Fred Mayer		!		
3	_Ken Noworatzky_	Ken Noworatzky	Ken Noworatzky	 	
14	BYE_		ı	Jim Murphy	
7	Jim Murphy	Jim Murphy		 	
10	Roger Murphy				
2	Al Krieski	Al Krieski	Jim Murphy		
15	BYE				

DOUBLES MATCH PLAY

	60 Points	65 Points	70 Points	80 Points	100 Points
	Play by June 29th	Play by July 28th	Play by August 25th	Play by Sept. 29th	
A1	Kohlhagen/Rodey_				
Α4	_Greeneway/Knapton_	Kohlhagen/Rodey			
,		A - Team Handicaps 4.0 - 19.9	_Kohlhagen/Rodey_		
A2	Eisold/Worth	Eisald /Morth			
А3	Rodenkirch/Rodenkirch	Eisold/Worth		 	
		'		Kohlhagen/Rodey_	
B1	Thyes/Thyes	Thyes/Thyes			
В4	_Cordiero/Sopper			 	
	D: 1 ./24 A .	B - Team Handicaps 20.0 - 24.9	Reinhart/McAndrews	 	
B2	Reinhart/McAndrews	 Reinhart/McAndrews			
В3	_Schmidtke/Binder_				_Kohlhagen/Rodey_
64	_Wyatt/Brockman				_Kollillagell/Kodey_
C1		_Wyatt/Brockman			
C4	Parnitzke/Bender_	C - Team Handicaps 25.0 - 37.9			
C2	_Lucarelli/Tucker		_Wyatt/Brockman	 	
		Krieski/Bork			
C3	Krieski/Bork			 Noworatzky/Oonk_	
D1	Cole/Webster			;	
D4	Wilke/Neary	Cole/Webster		 	
D4		D -Team Handicaps 38 and up	Noworatzky/Oonk_	 	
D2	Noworatzky/Oonk_	Navianatalini/Oarib		I	
D3	_Derus/Murphy	Noworatzky/Oonk_			

6/2/2024

DOUBLES MATCH PLAY

"Play - In's" - Play by June 2nd 60 Points

	_Thyes/Aimone	_Greeneway/Knapton_	Into A4
Α6 .	_Greeneway/Knapton_		
B5 B6	Johnson/Voechting_ _Cordiero/Sopper	_Cordiero/Sopper	Into B4
C5 C6	_Johnson/Mayer Parnitzke/Bender_	Parnitzke/Bender_	Into C4
C7 C8	Krieski/Bork _Smith/Augustine_	Krieski/Bork	Into C3
	_O'Brien/Watson Wilke/Neary	Wilke/Neary	Into D4